Kuopion Keilailuliitto / 26.10.2022

Sivu 1

, lohko (Kierros2) 26.10.2022, Keilakukko Kuopio
Joukkue Liitto Yhteensa O \Y T H KA Paras Ero

Tilanne

1 Timil Kuopio 6336 9 8 0 1 650.67 742

2 Rojaas 1 Kuopio 6036 9 6 1 2 627.33 708 -300

3 Rojjaas 2 Kuopio 5632 9 6 0 3 585.78 693 -704

4  Syklis Kuopio 5534 9 3 0 6 594.89 658 -802

5 Tiimi2 Kuopio 5525 9 6 0 3 573.89 610 -811

6 Timi3 Kuopio 5459 9 4 1 4 576.56 625 -877

7 Nousu Kuopio 5357 9 4 0 5 568.56 610 -979

8 Rojjaas 3 Kuopio 5242 9 5 0 4 549.11 592 -1094

9 Puijo Kuopio 4678 9 2 0 7 506.44 570 -1658

10 Ra-Ke Kuopio 4572 9 0 0 9 508.00 542 -1764

Kierros 2

1 Timil Kuopio 2748 4 3 0 1 642.00 719

2 Tiimi2 Kuopio 2524 4 3 0 1 586.00 610 -224

3 Rojaas 1 Kuopio 2515 4 2 1 1 591.25 645 -233

4 Rojjaas 2 Kuopio 2490 4 3 0 1 577.50 631 -258

5 Nousu Kuopio 2417 4 2 0 2 574.25 610 -331

6 Timi3 Kuopio 2357 4 2 1 1 551.75 625 -391

7 Rojjaas 3 Kuopio 2334 4 3 0 1 538.50 572 -414

8 Syklis Kuopio 2325 4 0 0 4 581.25 616 -423

9 Puijo Kuopio 2167 4 1 0 3 526.75 570 -581

10 Ra-Ke Kuopio 2048 4 0 0 4 512.00 535 -700
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1 Syklis-Nousu 547-610 Rojjaas 2-Puijo 631-570 Tiimi 2-Tiimi 1 570-624
Rojjaas 3-Ra-Ke 546-485 Rojjaas 1-Tiimi 3 527-527

2 Rojjaas 3-Rojjaas 2 512-586 Tiimi 2-Ra-Ke 610-505 Rojjaas 1-Syklis 632-599
Puijo-Tiimi 3 442-625 Tiimi 1-Nousu 563-569

3 Tiimi 3-Ra-Ke 561-523 Nousu-Rojjaas 1 571-645 Rojjaas 3-Puijo 572-536
Tiimi 1-Rojjaas 2 662-549 Tiimi 2-Syklis 585-563

4 Nousu-Puijo 547-559 Tiimi 1-Syklis 719-616 Ra-Ke-Rojjaas 2 535-544
Rojjaas 1-Tiimi 2 561-579 Tiimi 3-Rojjaas 3 494-524

HENKILOKOHTAISET PUHTAAT TULOKSET, kierros 2 Sarjat KA Paras

1 Timonen Hannu Tiimi 1 851 4 212.75 248

2 Mikkonen Timo EJ Tiimi 1 798 4 199.50 219

3 Miettinen Hannu Nousu 784 4 196.00 255

4 Hyvonen Arto Tiimi 2 770 4 192.50 233

5 Miettinen Veikko Tiimi 1 769 4 192.25 225

6  Kuusisto Olavi Rojjaas 1 761 4 190.25 221

7 Raséanen Keijo Tiimi 1 761 4 190.25 214

8 Jaaskeldinen Matti Rojjaas 2 744 4 186.00 235

9 Kyttd Risto Rojjaas 1 738 4 184.50 202

10 Leskinen Pentti Syklis 736 4 184.00 193

11 Savolainen Martti Tiimi 2 731 4 182.75 200

12 Ronkainen Kari Rojjaas 2 729 4 182.25 209

13 Toivainen Pertti Syklis 723 4 180.75 211

14 Rissanen Hannu Rojjaas 3 714 4 178.50 192

15 Makinen Hannu Nousu 713 4 178.25 201

16 Sairberg Ossi Tiimi 3 699 4 174.75 191

17 Makkonen Yrjo Tiimi 3 688 4 172.00 200

18 Merildinen Hannu Rojjaas 2 688 4 172.00 181

19 Laakkonen Martti Syklis 684 4 171.00 189
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Rissanen Jouko
Karkkainen Kari
Savolainen Jouni
Malmberg Mauri
Havu Kari
Rissanen Kalevi
Susimaa Tauno
Pitkanen Matti
Toivanen Pekka
Lehto Vaino
Pasanen Pekka
Heiskanen Juhani
Pellinen Paavo
Juola Timo
Itkonen Pentti
Tiilhonen Mauri
Jaakkola Paavo
Heikkonen Erkki
Koponen Jukka
Heikkinen llkka
Pennanen Jyrki

Rojjaas 1
Puijo
Tiimi 2
Tiimi 2
Puijo
Nousu
Rojjaas 2
Tiimi 3
Rojjaas 3
Syklis
Ra-Ke
Puijo
Nousu
Tiimi 3
Rojjaas 3
Ra-Ke
Rojjaas 1
Rojjaas 3
Ra-Ke
Puijo
Ra-Ke

684
681
673
665
653
653
643
639
637
636
630
629
626
624
622
621
621
618
602
577
393

HENKILOKOHTAISET PUHTAAT TULOKSET, kierroksen 2 jalkeen
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Timonen Hannu
Kyttd Risto
Mikkonen Timo EJ
Miettinen Hannu
Ronkainen Kari
Hein Pekka
Hyvonen Arto
Kuusisto Olavi
Kekkonen Kaarlo
Ré&sénen Keijo
Laakkonen Martti
Jaaskelainen Matti
Hyvonen Arto
Ré&sénen Keijo
Miettinen Veikko
Merildinen Hannu
Toivainen Pertti
Rissanen Hannu
Jaakkola Paavo
Sairberg Ossi
Leskinen Pentti
Juola Timo
Savolainen Martti
Rissanen Jouko
Makkonen Yrjo
Tossavainen Heikki
Kauttonen Ossi
Rissanen Jouko
Karkkainen Kari
Lehto Vaino
Kekalainen Keijo
Malmberg Mauri

Tiimi 1
Rojjaas 1
Tiimi 1
Nousu
Rojjaas 2
Rojjaas 1
Tiimi 2
Rojjaas 1
Tiimi 1
Tiimi 1
Syklis
Rojjaas 2
Tiimi 3
Tiimi 2
Tiimi 1
Rojjaas 2
Syklis
Rojjaas 3
Rojjaas 1
Tiimi 3
Syklis
Tiimi 3
Tiimi 2
Rojjaas 2
Tiimi 3
Rojjaas 3
Tiimi 3
Rojjaas 1
Puijo
Syklis
Rojjaas 3
Tiimi 2

1993
1829
1775
1765
1737
965
770
1726
956
761
1688
744
929
927
1663
1638
723
714
1586
1579
1574
1571
1395
867
688
858
855
684
681
1527
835
665
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Sarjat
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171.00
170.25
168.25
166.25
163.25
163.25
160.75
159.75
159.25
159.00
157.50
157.25
156.50
156.00
155.50
155.25
155.25
154.50
150.50
144.25
131.00

KA
221.44
203.22
197.22
196.11
193.00
193.00
192.50
191.78
191.20
190.25
187.56
186.00
185.80
185.40
184.78
182.00
180.75
178.50
176.22
175.44
174.89
174.56
174.38
173.40
172.00
171.60
171.00
171.00
170.25
169.67
167.00
166.25

179
184
190
192
204
174
202
198
182
203
179
183
174
166
163
175
162
169
163
162
153

Paras
279
236
237
255
220
202
233
224
236
214
225
235
203
213
225
236
211
192
225
197
193
229
200
212
200
203
183
179
184
210
192
192
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33 Savolainen Jouni Tiimi 2
34 Korhonen Erkki Rojjaas 2
35 Tossavainen Raimo Puijo

36 Hartikainen Juhani Syklis

37 Makinen Hannu Nousu
38 Havu Kari Puijo

39 Jéaaskeldinen Matti Rojjaas 3
40 Pellinen Paavo Nousu
41 Pasanen Pekka Ra-Ke
42 Susimaa Tauno Rojjaas 2
43 Pitkanen Matti Tiimi 3
44 Toivanen Pekka Rojjaas 3
45 Heiskanen Juhani Puijo

46 Rissanen Kalevi Nousu
47 Venlainen Seppo Tiimi 2
48 Nissinen Risto Rojjaas 3
49 Itkonen Pentti Rojjaas 3
50 Tiihonen Mauri Ra-Ke
51 Koponen Jukka Ra-Ke
52 Heikkonen Erkki Rojjaas 3
53 Toivanen Jaakko Ra-Ke
54 Heikkinen llkka Puijo

55 Pennanen Jyrki Ra-Ke

56 Poikolainen Pekka Ra-Ke

1484
823
820
818

1470
653
814

1463

1459
643
639
637

1429

1428
792
785
622
621

1392
618
755

1273
393
497
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164.89
164.60
164.00
163.60
163.33
163.25
162.80
162.56
162.11
160.75
159.75
159.25
158.78
158.67
158.40
157.00
155.50
155.25
154.67
154.50
151.00
141.44
131.00
124.25

190
198
188
193
201
204
190
195
180
202
198
182
186
184
190
184
163
175
169
169
176
162
153
139



